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Description

Package

PE Bag (Units)

Case (units)

Carton Size

Sterilization

Shelf Life

20 Drops, Latex free “Y” injection site
Luer lock with needle 21G x 1 1/2”

PE Bag or Blister

25  

500

65*38*33cm

Ethylene Oxide

3 years

Description

Package

PE Bag (Units)

Case (units)

Carton Size

Sterilization

Shelf Life

20 Drops, Latex free “Y” injection site
Luer lock with needle 21G x 1 1/2”

PE Bag or Blister

25  

400

58*39*37cm

Ethylene Oxide

3 years

INFUSION SETS FOR SINGLE USE

SMALL CHAMBER INFUSION SET

BIG CHAMBER INFUSION SET
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IMG-6764 ILLUSTRATION

Air-vented spike
■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Y lnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Small ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

■ For lnfusion bags
     With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber(__6_ml)
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■Ylnjection Site(Latex or Latex free)
■ For Gravity Use
■without needle
■ Sterile

Small chamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）
Air-vented spike

IMG-6730

SM-001

SM-004

SM-005

SM-006

SM-007

SM-008

SM-009

SM-010

SM-011

SM-012

SM-002

SM-003

ILLUSTRATION

IMG-6735 ILLUSTRATION

■ For lnfusion bags and bottle 
     With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber(__6_ml)
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Y-site lnjection(Latex or Latex free)
■ For Gravity Use
■ With needle
■ Sterile

Small chamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）
Air-vented spike

IMG-6767 ILLUSTRATION

■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Y lnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Small ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）
Air-vented spike
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Small ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

IMG-6802 ILLUSTRATION

■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Ylnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Air-vented spike

IMG-6825 ILLUSTRATION

Air-vented spike Light-proof type
■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ ABSRoller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Ylnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Big ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

SM-013

SM-014

SM-015

SM-016

SM-017

SM-018

BI-001

BI-002

BI-003

BI-004

BI-005

BI-006

IMG-6744 ILLUSTRATION

With air-vent spike
■ For lnfusion bags/bottle
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml

With solution filter
■ Flexible Drip Chamber(___ml,___cm)
■ Precision regulator
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Ylnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Big ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

IMG-6782 ILLUSTRATION

Air-vented spike
■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex lnjection Site With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Small ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

INFUSION SETS FOR SINGLE USE



GUOYU GLOBAL, INC.
Hope for a New LIfe

GUOYU GLOBAL,INC.   21137 COMMERCE POINT DR,WALNUT,CA 91789  +1(855)YES-REVI  WWW.REVI.CARE 04 of 18

IMG-6748 ILLUSTRATION

■ For lnfusion bags
     With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber(__6_ml)
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ For Gravity Use With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Infusion Sets（WG-IS-001）
Without air-vent spike

IMG-6757 ILLUSTRATION

Air-vented spike
■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 60 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ With Clip
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free Ylnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Big ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

IMG-6806 ILLUSTRATION

Air-vented spike
■ For lnfusion bags With solution filter
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Protecting type,Latex/Latex-free Ylnjection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Big ChamberInfusion Sets
（WG-IS-001）

IMG-6835 ILLUSTRATION

■ For lnfusion bags
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free lnjection Site
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Infusion Sets（WG-IS-001）

BI-007

BI-008

BI-009

BI-010

BI-011

BI-012

IN-001

IN-002

IN-003

IN-004

IN-005

IN-006
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■ For lnfusion bags
■ 20 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter
■ Latex/Latex-free lnjection Site
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Infusion Sets（WG-IS-001）

SO-001

SO-002

SO-003

IN-007

IMG-6775 ILLUSTRATION

IMG-6846 ILLUSTRATION

■ 100 and 150ml  Graduated Burette
With Shut-o� Valve

■ 60 Drops=1±0.1ml
■ Flexible Drip Chamber with Filter
■ Roller Clamp
■ Slip or Lock Adapter with Protective Cap
■ Latex/Late-free Y Injection Site

With/ without needle
■ For Gravity Use
■ Sterile

Soft burette

INFUSION SETS FOR SINGLE USE
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SPARE PARTS FOR
INFUSION SET

FC-01 FC-02 FC-03 FC-04 FC-05 FC-06 FC-07 FC-08

IP-01

IP-02

IP-03

IP-04

IP-05

IP-06
IP-07

IP-08

IP-09

IP-10

IP-11

IP-12

INFUSION SETS FOR SINGLE USE
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SPARE PARTS FOR
INFUSION SET

TJQ62-3 TJQ62-3

Extension Set（WG-IS-001）
■ 7" (18 cm), Appx 0.3mL
■ Smallbore, fixed male luer lock, 
Clamp,    
      non-DEHP
■ 0.8mm x 2.4mm

Extension Set（WG-IS-001）
■ 36" (91cm), Appx 3.8mL
■ Microbore Ext Set with Clamp, 
Fixed  
      Male Luer, non-DEHP
■ 0.8mm x 2.4mm

Extension Set（WG-IS-001
）
■ 5" (12 cm), Appx 0.3 mL
■ Microbore, T-Connector, 
Clamp,   
      non-DEHP

Water blocking Protective cap
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SPARE PARTS FOR
INFUSION SET

Flow regulator Fhree-way valveY-injection port

YP-01

FR-01

FWV-01

FWV-02

FWV-03

FR-02

FR-03

FR-04

FR-05

YP-02

YP-03

YP-04

YP-05
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SPARE PARTS FOR
INFUSION SET

Precision filter
Precision filter

Exhaust valve

HC-01 HC-02 HC-03 HC-04 HC-05 HC-06

PF-01
PF-01

PF-02

PF-02

PF-03

PF-03

EV-01 EV-02

PF-04 PF-04

PF-05
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Workshop Production Site
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Hope for
a New Life

WE ARE ONE!
Zusammen sind wir stark!

Unis Nous Vaincrons!
Sii forte. Non sei solo.

21137 COMMERCE POINT DRIVE

WALNUT, CA 91789

+1(855)YES-REVI

WWW.REVI.CARE

GUOYU GLOBAL, INC.


